
CHANGE IN OPERATOR
From Monday, 2 March 2020 666
从2020年3月2日（星期一）起，将更换营业者
Perubahan Pengendali mulai Isnin, 2 Mac 2020
2 மாrc 2020, %ŋகll)ழைம µதl ேப1n3 45வனt%l மா9றm

Direction  Bus Stop Description & Code 
(within Punggol Town)

Departure Timings 
towards Marina Boulevard (AM)

*Timings listed are subjected to traffic conditions

Punggol Dr to 
Marina Blvd

Damai Stn Exit A 65309 7.25am 7.40am
Oasis Stn Exit A 65319 7.27am 7.42am

Kadaloor Stn Exit A 65329 7.29am 7.44am
Bef Punggol Ctrl 65189 7.31am 7.46am
Riviera Stn Exit A 65239 7.33am 7.48am

Coral Edge Stn Exit A 65179 7.35am 7.50am
Meridian Stn Exit A 65169 7.37am 7.52am

Cove Stn Exit A 65159 7.39am 7.54am
Aft Punggol Rd 65209 7.42am 7.57am
Opp Blk 272C 65341 7.45am 8.00am
Opp Blk 268D 65331 7.47am 8.02am
Twin Waterfalls 65431 7.49am 8.04am

• City Direct Service 666 will be operated by Go-Ahead
Singapore from Monday, 2 March 2020. Single-deck
buses will be deployed on this service. Operating
details are as follows:

• 从2020年3月2日（星期一）起，直达市区服务路线666
将由Go-Ahead Singapore营运。此路线将采用单层
巴士，营运细节如下：

• Perkhidmatan City Direct 666 akan dikendalikan oleh
Go-Ahead Singapore mulai Isnin, 2 Mac 2020. Bas-
bas setingkat akan digunakan bagi perkhidmatan ini.
Butiran operasi adalah seperti berikut:

For feedback or enquiries, please contact us at
任何意见或查询，请通过以下方式与我们联系
Untuk maklum balas atau pertanyaan, sila hubungi kami di 

6812 6458 enquiries@go-aheadsingapore.com
www.go-aheadsingapore.com

Direction Bus Stop Description & Code 
(First Stopping Bus Stop)

Departure Timings 
towards Punggol (PM)

*no changes

Central Blvd to         
Punggol Dr Marina Bay Stn 03539 6.10pm 6.25pm

• 2 மாrc 2020, %ŋகll)ழைம µதl /01 ைடரk0

ேப7n9 ேசைவ எ= 666 ேகா-அெஹ0 /ŋகpBr

CDவனt%னாl இயkகpபIm. ஓரIkL ேப7n9கll

இnத ேசைவMl ஈIபItதpபIm. இயŋLm Oவரŋகll

PQவ7மாDஇ7kLm:

City Direct (Punggol)


